
6th Erin Mills Group Group Calendar: Key Activity Plan  2006 - 2007 Group Information

Day
Date of Week Event Location Prime Notes

7-Sep Thurs Erin Mills Local Wide Registration night (7-9 
pm)

EMUC Registrar / All need leaders from each section to cover various 
time slots

6-Sep Tues Registration letter into schools Registrar
11-Sep Mon 6th Erin Mills Group Registration South Common Registrar / 

Kevin
All must insure forms and police checks are 
complete prior to registration

15-Sep Fri-Sun Ft George Scout Camp Ft George Jamie
18-Sep Mon Meetings Start //  Introduce Popcorn Fund 

Raiser
Verena  Mayhew:  have popcorn info available for 
the contact leaders.

29-Sep Fri-Sun Scout Pioneer Camp Blue Springs Jamie
4-Oct Wed Group Committee Meeting  Kevin Note change from the Grange

14-Oct Sat Apple Day St Mark School Kevin Venturers to BBQ
16-Oct Mon Scout Investiture Erindale Park Jamie
20-Oct Fri - Sun Fall Camporee for Scouts Goodyear Camp Jamie
21-Oct Sat-Sun Fall Camp Manitou Jim
26-Oct Wed AREA: Group Registration Grange Registrar All youth and adult members are registered.  We 

need all forms and cheques prior to this date.

28-Oct Sat Riverwood Community Project Riverwood Jamie
29-Oct Sun Fun in the Fall - Beavers Erindale Park Ian Brenda Patterson (brendapatterson@rogers.com, 

905-270-9545) - org meeting Sept 25 at Erindale 
Presb church, Dundas east of Miss Rd

29-Oct Sun Fun in the Fall - Cubs Erindale Park Jim Brenda Patterson (brendapatterson@rogers.com, 
905-270-9545) - org meeting Sept 25 at Erindale 
Presb church, Dundas east of Miss Rd

1-Nov Wed Group Committee Meeting Kevin Kevin
7-Nov Thurs Popcorn Ends  Verena
16-Nov Thurs Beaver Investiture Sawmill Ian

TBA Sat - Sun First Aid Training St John - 
Mississauga

Brenda Patterson (brendapatterson@rogers.com, 
905-270-9545)

11-Nov Sat Remembrance Day Parade Streetsville
11-Nov Sat-Sun Light Weight Hike Camp Manitou Jamie   
25-Nov Sat Golden Rule Workshop Brampton 416-490-6364 ext. 250 

TBA Sat Section popcorn coordinators pickup popcorn 
& Prizes for distribution to own sections

TBA Verena

TBA Sun Santa Claus Parade (Queen St) Steetsville Jim  
2-Dec Sat Santa Box Pick Up Metroland Dave
6-Dec Wed Group Committee Meeting Suzette Kevin
18-Dec Mon Scout Christmas Event Pinball Museum Jamie  
19-Dec Tues Cub Christmas Event Pinball Museum Jim

TBA Thurs Airborne Trampoline Airborne Ian
1--Jan Wed Group Committee Meeting  Kevin
3-Jan Wed All Volunteers Open House Church Kevin Mavis north of Eglinton

13-Jan Sat Popcorn Sale Award Pool Party River Grove Pool Suzette
26-Jan Fri - Sun Winter Ski Camp Mansfield Jim

TBA Sat/Sun Kub Kars South Common Jim Weekend event
7-Feb Wed Group Committee Meeting  Kevin
2-Feb Fri - Sun Winter Snowball Scouts Camporee Goodyear Camp Jamie
5-Feb Mon Blue Jay Ticket Purchase - Final Day Contact Game, Sunday April 15th
TBA  Winter Cub Camp Mansfield Jim 

10-Feb Sat Kub Kar Races Jim Finals Following Sat.
20-Feb Tues Banquet Vic Johnston Kevin Scout Week Banquet
24-Feb Sat Centennial Dance Dave
7-Mar Wed Group Committee Meeting  Kevin

12-Mar  March Break
31-Mar Sat First Aid Training TBA Susan Hubbard (ybscouts@sympatico.ca)
4-Apr Wed Group Committee Meeting  Kevin
15-Apr Sun Blue Jays Game Skydome Contact
28-Apr Sat Scoutrees Planting TBA Kevin Venturers run BBQ
TBD TBA Chief Scout Award Application Deadline Jamie

1-May Tues Swim Up Ceremony & Family BBQ St Marks School Kevin Need parent volunteers to manage BBQ
2-May Wed Group Committee Meeting  Kevin
2-May Wed 2008 School Letters Janice / Kevin

TBA Fri-Sun Scout Conservation Camp Blue Springs Jamie
1-May Tues AREA: Existing Youth Re-Registration St Marks School Registrar At Swim Up
4-May Fri-Sun Spring Camporee Goodyear Camp Jamie
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12-May Sat Beaveree Erindale Park Ian
25-May Fri-Sun SCOPE Jamie

TBD TBA Scoutrees Reports due
11-May Fri-Sun All Sections Camp TBA Jamie

TBA Sun Chief Scout Award Ceremony Edenwood Utd Jamie
8-Jun Fri-Sun Cuboree Goodyear Camp Jim Area to confirm the date
6-Jun Wed Group Committee Meeting  Kevin
9-Jun Sat Leader Appreciation Party  Kevin

10-Jun Sun JDF Walk Support by Scouts Streetsville Jamie
10-Jun Sun Chief Scout Award Ceremony Jamie
25-Jul Wed CJ07 Tamaracouta Jamie
29-Jul Sun CCCJ07 Everton Jim
31-Aug Fri Scouting Year ends  Dave
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